Supplemental Table 1

	Metal oxide NP
	RLU/well
	 RLU/well
	RLU/well
	 RLU/well
	RLU/well

	None control
	Background  
	Background
	Background
	Background
	Background

	Zinc
	103
	103
	103
	103
	103

	Cobalt
	1 x 105
	4x105
	4x105
	6x105
	4x105

	Magnesium
	102
	102
	102
	102
	102

	Nickel
	nt
	nt
	nt
	nt
	nt

	Iron
	< 102
	 < 102
	 < 102
	 < 102
	 < 102


Supplemental Table 1.  Functional delivery of splice shifting oligomer by nanoparticle type in the system described by Dean and Delong [1].
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